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Liquid level switch MFS9-N1-2-1M

190820

x

MEM

R ev.

x

Art.group

F itting

F loat

max. temp

C ontact rating*

max voltage

max current

*= res istiv load

PP

80°C

50V A

50V AC /DC

0,5A

NO or NC , turn switch for

reverse action

PP

PVC leads switchpoint for water

5
1

Ø

2535

73.5

5

205

10

PF1/4 3 mm1000 mm

21
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